©® N o b~ W

Position

Town Manager

Dir Of Admin Services
It Coordinator

Town Clerk
Acct/Finance Manager
Dir Of Admin Services
Admin Assist

Account & Hr Clerk

Other Positions Held

City

Tiburon
Tiburon
Tiburon
Tiburon
Tiburon
Tiburon
Tiburon

Tiburon

Department

Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration

Administration

Total Wages

$233,981

$127,738

$99,715

$95,689

$91,794

$81,049

$71,006

$9,499



