	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	Town Manager		Tiburon	Administration	\$233,981
2.	Dir Of Admin Services		Tiburon	Administration	\$127,738
3.	It Coordinator		Tiburon	Administration	\$99,715
4.	Town Clerk		Tiburon	Administration	\$95,689
5.	Acct/Finance Manager		Tiburon	Administration	\$91,794
6.	Dir Of Admin Services		Tiburon	Administration	\$81,049
7.	Admin Assist		Tiburon	Administration	\$71,006
8.	Account & Hr Clerk		Tiburon	Administration	\$9,499